JAPANESE COURSE

Updated: 8/9/2025

Registration Fee — RM50.00
Intensive
JK1-066 13/10  Beg (9.5), Ele 1 (9.5), Ele 2 (10) Mon ~ Fri (6 weeks) 10am ~ 3pm open reg RM 1,875 + RM 153 (T.Book)
JK2-043  21/10 Inter 1,2,3 (9.5/level) 3/week (10 weeks) 10am ~ 3pm open reg RM1950 + RM 150 (T.Book)
PART-TIME Level R Cﬁ!asts_(i’?l(ive. , | Commencing Davs & Ti Lesson/ Durati
Levels & Tuition Fees eve ((Bfacko ?on_t= oyl;li;ae)) Date ays me Week uration
Beginner (JB) Beginner JB-267 17 Sept Wed 7-9pm, open reg. 1/week 4.5 Months (18 Lessons)
Elementary I, I1
(JEL, JE2) JB-273 20 Sept Sat 2-4pm, open reg. 1/week 4.5 Months (18 Lessons)
JB-272 21 Oct Tue & Fri 7.30 ~9pm, open reg. 2/week 3 Months (24 Lessons)
Tuition Fee:
Beginner JOB-269 25 Oct Sat 11-1pm, open reg. 1/week | 4.5 Months (18 Lessons)
RM 500
JOB-274 29 Oct Wed 7-9pm, open reg. 1/week 4.5 Months (18 Lessons)
Elementary 1
RM 540 JOB-277 28 Oct Tue & Fri 7.30~9pm, open reg. 2/week 3 Months (24 Lessons)
Elementary 2 JOB-270 27 Oct Mon & Thu | 7~9pm, open reg. 2/week 2.5 Months (18 Lessons)
RM 540
Elementary 1 JE1-234 30 Sept Tue & Fri 7.30-9pm 2/week 3 Months (24 Lessons)
Textbook Fee (Book 1): R
RM153 (JB+JE1+JE2 JE1-232 24 Sept Wed 7-9pm 1/week 4.5 Months (18 Lessons)
from Aug Intake )
JOE1-228 5 Nov Wed 7-9pm 1/week 4.5 Months (18 Lessons)
(JB = Physical class)
(JOB= Online class) JOE1-233 11 Oct Sat 2-4pm 1/week 4.5 Months (18 Lessons)
Elementary 2 JE2-171 30 Sept Tue & Fri 7.30-9pm 2/week 3 Months (24 Lessons)
JOE2-172 9 Oct Mon & Thu | 7-9pm 2/week 2.5 Months (18 Lessons)
JOE2-168 27 Sept Sat 2-4pm 1/week 4.5 Months (18 Lessons)
JOE2-173 24 Oct Tue & Fri 7.30-9pm 2/week 3 Months (24 Lessons)
Intermediate 1,2, &3 | 1 icrnediate 1 | J11-125 3 Oct Tue & Fri 7.30-9pm 2/week 3 Months (24 Lessons)
JI11, J12 & JI3)
Tuition Fee: JI1-128 22 Nov Sat 2-4pm 1/week 4.5 Months (18 Lessons)
Intermediate 1/2/3
RM 580/level JOI1-126 9 Oct Mon & Thu | 7-9pm 2/week 2.5 Months (18 Lessons)
Textbook Fee (Book 2):
RM 150 (JI1, JI2 & JI3) J12-104 25 Oct Sat 11-1pm 1/week 4.5 Months (18 Lessons)
JOI2-106 25 Oct Sat 11-1pm 1/week 4.5 Months (18 Lessons)
JOI3-084 17 Sept Wed 7-9pm 1/week 4.5 Months (18 Lessons)
Ad.v.anced Unlimited Advance 1 JA1-058 4 Oct Sat 11-1pm 1/week 4.5 Months (18 Lessons)
Tuition Fee:
RM 630/level JOA4-033 2 Oct Mon & Thu | 7-9pm 2/week 2.5 Months (18 Lessons)
Advance 1 ~ 4 (Book 3)
Textbook : RM 150 Advance 6 JA6-019 29 Sept Mon & Thu | 7-9pm 2/week 2.5 Months (18 Lessons)
Advance 5 ~8 (Book 4)
Textbook : RM 150 Advance 7 JA7-015 28 Oct Tue & Fri 7.30-9pm 2/week 3 Months (24 Lessons)
JOA7-014 29 Sept Mon & Thu | 7-9pm 2/week 2.5 Months (18 Lessons)

PRIVATE LESSON (*subject to availability)
1. RM110/hour /person - 10:00am ~ 5:00pm (weekday)

2. RM125/hour/person - 5:00pm~ 9:00pm (weekday)

*extra RM10 an hour for home Private Lesson + Transportation fees

3. Group class: Commencing date is subject to change. Class will be form after 13 students have registered; Maximum is 20 pax
4.  Must register a week before the class commencement date.
5. Payment method: Cash or Credit Card at center; ATM/Internet transfer money to ICLS Maybank Account,
A/C Name: Inter-Cultural Language School, A/C No. 5140-8425-3483, email “bank in slip” to lim@icls.com.my/WhatsApp Tel: 017-3388-184

A 6% SST will be applied to enrolment and tuition fee, for all foreign students effective from 1 sept 2025, in line with national tax regulations.

INTER-CULTURAL LANGUAGE SCHOOL (KL School)
Lot D6, Block D, G Floor Fahrenheit88, Jalan Bukit Bintang, 55100 Kuala Lumpur.

TEL: 03 — 2144 2060
FAX: 03 —2144 1850

URL: http:// www .icls .com .my

Business Hours:

Mon ~ Fri: 9:30am ~ 9:00pm
Sat: 10am ~ 4pm

Sunday, ICLS holidays & Public holidays: CLOSED



mailto:lim@icls.com.my

